Price list:
White aluminium grille RAL 9016
Item normally available from stock
model
White aluminium RAL 9016 Aluminium
euro euro
EAG-AL-100  
EAG-AL-125  
EAG-AL-150  
EAG-AL-160  
EAG-AL-200  
EAG-AL-250  
EAG-AL-315  
EAG-AL-400  
EAG-AL White painted aluminium grille with mesh
Dimensions
Model ød (mm) øA (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Effective section (m ) Weight (kg)
EAG-AL-100 100 125 5,0 15 0,0044 0,16
EAG-AL-125 125 150 5,0 15 0,0068 0,27
EAG-AL-150 150 175 5,0 15 0,0092 0,32
EAG-AL-160 160 185 5,0 15 0,0120 0,37
EAG-AL-200 200 225 5,0 15 0,0200 0,65
EAG-AL-250 250 275 5,0 15 0,0310 1,12
EAG-AL-315 315 350 7,0 15 0,0470 1,90
EAG-AL-400 400 430 7,0 50 0,0750 3,00
Description :
Aluminium grille with mesh for both supply and
return of air.
Available white painted or aluminium.